1webtec.com
WPC Series
Hydraulic Case Drain Monitor
The WPC series in-line case drain monitors are designed as a low cost alternative to using a
high pressure flow meter for case drain applications.
It is ideal for monitoring pump performance and identifying required maintenance.
The flow rate is easily read in either US gpm or L/min from the laser engraved scale.
A varied choice of materials and seals can make it suitable for a wide range of fluids.

69 bar, 1000 psi 5
Table 5:
THREAD TYPE CODE
Size 3 available threads
1/4” NPTF S
3/8” NPTF A
1/2” NPTF B
9/16” -18UN #6 SAE ORB E
3/4” -16UN #8 SAE ORB F
7/8” -14UN #10 SAE ORB G
3/8” BSPP R
1/2” BSPP T
Size 4 available threads
3/4” NPTF C
1” NPTF D
1-1/16” -12UN #12 SAE ORB H
1-5/16” -12UN #16 SAE ORB J
3/4” BSPP U
1” BSPP V
NPTF porting threads are dry seal to ANSI B1.20.3
Table 6: Oil and Water
FLOW RANGES
SIZE CODE
L/min US gpm
0.5-4 0.1-1.0 3 Only 01
1-8 0.2-2.0 3 & 4 02
2-19 0.5-5.0 3 & 4 05
5-37.5 1-10 3 & 4 10
5-55 1-15 3 & 4 15
10-75 2-20 4 Only 20
10-95 2-25 4 Only 25
15-115 4-30 4 Only 30
3webtec.com WPC-BU-ENG-1446.pdf  -  10/24  -  ISSUE 8.0
Pressure Differential Graphs Categorised by Sized Code
50 100 1500
0
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1
13.2 26.4 39.6
2.9
5.8
8.7
11.6
14.5
Series 4 Monitors (3/4” - 1”)
Flow (L/min)
P
re
ss
ur
e
d
iff
er
en
ti
al
 (b
ar
)
10 20 30 40 50 600
0
0.2